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Thursday 9:30 am Northgate Bowl Lanes 1-12
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 6 AJ&R's 87.5 7 1 1 54.5 24 20 5 15451 20374
2 3 The Pinacles 87.5 7 1 59.1 26 18 5 15347 20207
3 11 Screamin Eagles 62.5 5 3 61.4 27 17 4 13380 20031
4 7 Team?7 56.3 4 3% 42.0 18% 25% 3% 13997 18185
5 4 Strike-A-Holics 50.0 4 4 432 19 25 3 15692 20084
6 2 SOLFAN 50.0 4 4 56.8 25 19 3 13989 20082
7 1 Buehler's Bowlers 50.0 4 4 54.5 24 20 3 12677 19940
8 9 Team9 50.0 4 4 54.5 24 20 3 13181 19895
9 8 EGG 50.0 4 4 45.5 20 24 3 12549 19827
10 5 Bowling Belles 25.0 2 6 38.6 17 27 1 11982 19848
11 10 Rock Solid 18.8 1% 6% 60.2 26% 17V 1% 14367 20280
12 12 BYE 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Pinacles 678 625 625 1928 3 <> Rock Solid 641 644 581 1866 1
34 EGG 580 636 570 1786 0 <---> Team 9 623 646 583 1852 4
5-6 Strike-A-Holics 563 545 606 1714 0 <> Buehler's Bowlers 608 609 615 1832 4
7-8 SOLFAN 620 598 574 1792 3 <--> Team?7 572 533 634 1739 1
9-10 Bowling Belles 591 646 569 1806 2 <-->  Screamin Eagles 614 567 588 1769 2
1112  BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <> AJ&R's 636 577 597 1810 3
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 11-12
Today 84 7-3 6-9 11-10 12-1 52
Next Week 6-5 2-1 12211 43 87 10-9
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
532 The Pinacles 1490 The Pinacles 678 The Pinacles 1928 The Pinacles
495 AJ&R's 1387 AJ&R's 646 Bowling Belles 1866 Rock Solid
492 Team 7 1318 Strike-A-Holics 646 Team 9 1852 Team 9
474  Strike-A-Holics 1314 Rock Solid 644 Rock Solid 1832 Buehler's Bowlers
460 Rock Solid 1313 Team 7 636 AJ&R's 1810 AJ&R's
636 EGG
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 233 Alan Lightner 610 Alan Lightner 269 Alan Lightner 718 Alan Lightner
200 Jim McCurdy 523 Jim McCurdy 261 Lon Johnson 708 Lon Johnson
185 Robert Rowe 491 Robert Rowe 260 John Reed 663 John Reed
179 Lon Johnson 478 Chris Paulsen 239 Jim McCurdy 640 Jim McCurdy
177 Dave Norby 475 Dave Norby 233 Robert Rowe 635 Robert Rowe
177 Chris Paulsen
Women 169 Dee Dee Shirley 450 Angie Bartel 229 Dee Dee Shirley 635 Joanne Schiedler
164 Angie Bartel 449 Dee Dee Shirley 229 Joanne Schiedler 629 Dee Dee Shirley
158 Nancy Ramsden 431 Nancy Ramsden 219 Nancy Ramsden 614 Nancy Ramsden
156 Joanne Schiedler 416 Joanne Schiedler 219 Sue Day 614 Sue Day
152 Carol Lewis 383 Carol Lewis 217 Carol Lewis 612 Evelyn Griffith

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

577 Strike-A-Holics
568 The Pinacles
531 Team 7
525 AJ&R's
514 SOLFAN

11/14/2024 11:51 am Page 1 of 3

1576
1533
1519
1470
1414

Strike-A-Holics
AJ &R's

The Pinacles
Team 7

Rock Solid

Team Handicap Series

717 The Pinacles
715 Strike-A-Holics
712 SOLFAN

707 Team 9

701 EGG

1996 SOLFAN

1990 Strike-A-Holics
1987 AJ &R's

1982 Buehler's Bowlers
1972 Rock Solid
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game
248 Doug Clark
247 Tim McGeever
233 Alan Lightner
225 Kenn Atkinson
216 Jim McCurdy

200
194
182
171
168

Men

Women Dee Dee Shirley
Angie Bartel
Nancy Ramsden
Joanne Schiedler

Carol Lewis

Scratch Series

661
610
577
563
562

563
480
469
447
438

Doug Clark
Alan Lightner
Del Morrow
Ron Poole
Dave Tisler

Angie Bartel

Dee Dee Shirley
Nancy Ramsden
Carol Lewis
Joanne Schiedler

Handicap Game
286 Tim McGeever
273 Doug Clark
271 Gary Griffith
269 Alan Lightner
261 Lon Johnson

263
237
235
234
233

Dee Dee Shirley
Nancy Ramsden
Angie Bartel
Carol Lewis
Joanne Schiedler

Split 1 High Scores

Handicap Series

736 Doug Clark
718 Alan Lightner
708 Lon Johnson
706 Frank Virag
698 Ron Poole

669
662
661
660
646

Dee Dee Shirley
Angie Bartel
Nancy Ramsden
Joanne Schiedler
Carol Lewis

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

568 The Pinacles 1525 AJ&R's 717 The Pinacles 1996 SOLFAN
540 Strike-A-Holics 1520 Strike-A-Holics 712 SOLFAN 1987 AJ&R's
531 Team 7 1519 The Pinacles 707 Team 9 1982 Buehler's Bowlers
525 AJ&R's 1470 Team 7 701 EGG 1972 Rock Solid
514 SOLFAN 1414 Rock Solid 695 Rock Solid 1966 The Pinacles
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 247 Tim McGeever 605 Doug Clark 286 Tim McGeever 706 Frank Virag
235 Doug Clark 577 Del Morrow 271 Gary Griffith 698 Ron Poole
225 Kenn Atkinson 563 Ron Poole 264 Alan Lightner 696 Lon Johnson
222 Alan Lightner 562 Dave Tisler 260 Doug Clark 688 Dave Tisler
213 Del Morrow 550 Tim McGeever 260 Robert Rowe 677 Jim McCurdy
Women 200 Dee Dee Shirley 563 Angie Bartel 263 Dee Dee Shirley 669 Dee Dee Shirley
191 Angie Bartel 480 Dee Dee Shirley 237 Nancy Ramsden 661 Nancy Ramsden
182 Nancy Ramsden 469 Nancy Ramsden 234 Carol Lewis 660 Joanne Schiedler
171 Joanne Schiedler 447 Carol Lewis 233 Joanne Schiedler 646 Carol Lewis
168 Carol Lewis 438 Joanne Schiedler 233 Angie Bartel 633 Angie Bartel
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
1 - Buehler's Bowlers
11 VACANT 120 81 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 603
37 David Knepp 129 72 2719 21 401 376 142 135 124 401 620
38 Grant Buehler 137 65 4127 30 427 393 127 135 152 414 609
2 - SOLFAN
40 Bill Drakeley 120 81 3962 33 394 357 136 108 86 330 570
41 Dee Dee Shirley 143 60 4319 30 433 399 139 141 169 449 629
42 Ron E. Poole 162 43 4874 30 505 471 163 167 137 467 593
3 - The Pinacles
43 Dave E. Tisler 163 42 3925 24 503 475 a153 a153 a153 439 585
44 Blair Grames 134 68 4452 33 408 371 146 141 134 421 625
45 Alan W. Lightner 173 33 4684 27 536 505 233 185 192 610 718
4 - Strike-A-Holics
46 Joanne Schiedler 129 72 3883 30 407 373 140 120 156 416 635
47 Doug Clark 182 25 5465 30 574 540 114 154 159 427 490
48 Dave Norby 166 39 3998 24 511 483 177 139 159 475 589
5 - Bowling Belles
49 Nancy L. Ramsden 142 61 4282 30 437 403 150 158 123 431 614
50 Sue Day 84 113 1772 21 268 243 105 9% 71 272 614
51 Carol J. Lewis 136 66 4500 33 432 395 % 152 135 383 578
6-AJ&R's
54 Ron Koskondy 140 63 4214 30 439 405 146 138 130 414 603
53 Angie Bartel 164 41 4440 27 510 479 149 137 164 450 567
52 Jim McCurdy 167 38 5525 33 523 486 200 161 162 523 640
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total

7 -Team?7

55 Chris Paulsen 155 49 4191 27 489 458 166 135 177 478 628

57 Leroy Hyden 148 55 4464 30 453 419 142 125 155 422 584

56 Del Morrow 164 11 4928 30 517 483 122 131 160 413 527
8-EGG

59 Evelyn Griffith 97 101 3232 33 296 259 95 107 107 309 612

58 Gary Griffith 132 70 4374 33 414 377 123 148 115 386 596

60 Gary Washburn 149 54 4943 33 457 420 137 156 123 416 578
9-Team9

61 Lon Johnson 121 80 3885 32 385 349 136 179 147 462 708

66 Ken Marque 127 74 4197 33 411 374 117 137 110 364 586

62 Kenn Atkinson 156 48 4230 27 480 449 168 128 124 420 558
10 - Rock Solid

63 Robert Rowe 157 47 4251 27 489 458 185 151 155 491 635

70 John Reed 105 94 1895 18 331 309 118 162 89 369 663

68 Tim McGeever 166 39 4483 27 527 496 154 147 153 454 568
11 - Screamin Eagles

65 Frank Virag 137 65 4127 30 427 393 al27 al127 al127 381 576

67 Jay Atwood 132 70 4364 33 424 387 158 111 132 401 611

71 Ernie Welch 156 48 1872 12 483 467 al46 al46 al146 438 582
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